Eriday 9/11/2020
Home Football Game vs. St.Vincent St. Mary (Senior Night)

4:15 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:15 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

5:45 p.m.
6:40 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
9:30 p.m.

Seniors (and senior parents, if you’d like) report for pictures, etc.

All members report to band room

Band departs for stadium

Senior parents meet on the visitor sideline. Mrs. Markiewicz will organize you in
alphabetical order by student last name. You will walk down the 50-yard line with
your son/daughter when their name is announced.

Senior introductions begin

Pregame

Game time

Approximate dismissal from LHS band room



