## Friday 9/11/2020

## Home Football Game vs. St. Vincent St. Mary (Senior Night)

4:15 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 5:15 p.m.	Seniors (and senior parents, if you'd like) report for pictures, etc. All members report to band room Band departs for stadium
5:30 p.m.	Senior parents meet on the visitor sideline. Mrs. Markiewicz will organize you in alphabetical order by student last name. You will walk down the 50-yard line with your son/daughter when their name is announced.
5:45 p.m.	Senior introductions begin
6:40 p.m.	Pregame
7:00 p.m. 9:30 p.m.	Game time Approximate dismissal from LHS band room